General information
Very compact and super efficient universal 600 mA plug-in
adapter with 3-12 V output and LED indicator. The 6
exchangeable power tips make this adapter very suitable
for many devices.
Specifications
Output current: 600 mA
Output voltage selection: Manually
Output Current: 0.6 A
Output plug type: 2.5 x 2.1 mm
Output plug type: 3.5 x 2.1 mm
Output plug type: 5.0 x 2.1 mm
Output plug type: 5.5 x 2.5 mm
Output plug type: 3.5 x 1.35 mm
Output plug type: 5.5 x 1.5 mm
Cable length: 1.80 m
Output power: 7.2 W
Voltage: AC 100 - 240 V
Usage: Universal
Power plug: Euro / Type C (CEE 7/16)
Output voltage: 3 VDC
Output voltage: 4.5 VDC
Output voltage: 5 VDC
Output voltage: 6 VDC
Output voltage: 7.5 VDC
Output voltage: 9 VDC
Output voltage: 12 VDC
Package contents
• Adapter
• 6 interchangeable connectors
• Manual
Sales information
Order code: P.SUP.EU600
Product description:Universal AC Power Adapter 3 / 4.5 / 5 /
6 / 7.5 / 9 / 12 VDC 0.6 A
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: HQ
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 45x80x85 112 gr.
25 105x230x405 2995 gr.
50 230x250x420 6280 gr.
Universal AC Power Adapter 3 / 4.5 / 5 / 6 / 7.5 / 9 / 12 VDC
0.6 A
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 04/05/2017 14:02:02
Page: 1 of 1